
DAKSH PUBLIC SCHOOL, HASPURA 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21 

Sl.No Occasion Date Day 

1 Session Begins April 01 Wednesday 

2 Ram Navami April 02 Thursday 

3 Mahavir Jayanthi April 06 Monday 

4 Good Friday April 10 Friday 
5 Budha Purnima May 07 Thursday 
6 Summer Break May15 –June 15 Fri. – Mon. 

7 *Idu’l Fitr (Ramzan) May 24 Sunday 

8 *Idu’l Zuha( Bakrid) July 31 Friday 

9 Independence day August 15 Saturday 
10 Pre-Mid Term Aug.18 - 22 Tue.- Sat. 

11 *Muharram August 29 Saturday 

12 Gandhi Jayanthi October 02 Friday 

13 Mid Term Oct.15 – 21 Thu.- Wed. 

14 Dussehra 22-26 Oct. Thu. – Mon. 

15 Diwali & Chhath 13-22 Nov. Fri. - Sun. 

16 *Milad-Un-Nabi October 29 Thursday 
18 Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 30 Monday 
19 Post Mid Term Dec. 19 - 24 Sat. – Thu. 
20 Christmas Day December 25 Friday 
21 Makara Sankranti January 15 Wednesday 
22 Republic Day January 26 Tuesday 
23 Vasant Panchami February 16 Tuesday 
24 Final Exam Feb. 22 – Mar. 10 Mon. – Wed. 
25 Maha Shivratri March 11 Thursday 
26 Result March 26 Friday 
27 Holi Mar. 28 - 30 Sat. – Tue. 

 


